MPO/MTP to LC Breakout Cable - Plenum-Rated - OM3, 40Gb - Push/Pull-Tab - XX m
MPOSLCPLXXM
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Ki% v %S{fﬁﬂ MPOS8LCPLTM ™ Length<1M +5cm
=) MPOSLCPL2M 2M
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MPOSLCPLXM XM
6 1 Cable label
) 1 Fanout Kit
4 | A/R| OD:2.0mm Duplex Aqua
3 4 LC/PC MM Duplex Connector (Beige Housing White Boot) Pull Tab
2 1 MTP(Female)/PC MM 12Fibers Connector (Aqua Housing Black Boot) Pull Tab
1 | A/R| OD: 3.0mm, Multimode 50/125 OM3, 12Fibers Single Jacket Micro Cable, OFNP, Color: Aqua
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